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 Need Help?

Select Product Family Wiring Accessories and Cable Ties

Select Product Category Cable Ties

View Item Detail - 2 Items Found
Cable Ties

 

 

Manufactured from tough, durable Nylon 6/6 material which is self
extinguishing to U.L. 94V2. The Nylon is inert to fungus or mold and is
resistant to petrols, oil, grease and alkalis, etc.

Ties can be tensioned by hand or by the use of applied tensioning tools.

U.L. FILE #E97707

NOTE: NT15076C AND NT15076CB ARE NOT U.L. REGOGNIZED

 Filter List   Advanced Sort   Display Options

Item
Number

Description
Package

Qty
Tensile

Strength
Length Width Max. Dia. Material

NT16025C
Nylon 6/6
Natural

100 {0:n0} lbs.
6.500*
(ref.)

0.098 (+/-
0.005)

1.730 (+/-
0.015)

Nylon 6/6
Natural

NT16025CB
Nylon 6/6 UV

Black
100 {0:n0} lbs.

6.500*
(ref.)

0.098 (+/-
0.005)

1.730 (+/-
0.015)

Nylon 6/6 UV
Black

Show Dimension Tolerances

 
Tensile strength at 73 deg. F. dry as molded.

All Cable Ties are packaged 100 pcs. Per bag.

For a full description of the nylon material used go to our specifications page.
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